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President Mukti Patel president@augustahts.org

Vice President Sanjiv Sondhi president@augustahts.org

Secretary Varsha Kulkarni secretary@augustahts.org

Joint Secretaries
Kiran Karanth, Surekha Prasad

Treasurer 
P. Unnikrishnan, Padmaja Bapat

treasurer@augustahts.org

Joint Treasurer Ranjana Rai, Jyoti Chand 

Puja Committee
Mukti Patel, Srinivas Thiyagarajan, Nimitha Shetty, 
Sathyaji Molakklu, Asha Patel puja@augustahts.org

Prasad Committee Geeta Shah, Samlesh Bansal, Sudha Sinha

Cultural Committee
Dharma Thiruvaiyaru, Swati Wakade, Jagruti Patel, 
Puja Sharma, Arun Kachroo, Krina Patel cultural@augustahts.org

Audio Visual

Puttur Prasad, Mukund Deshpande, Shankar 
Sethuraman

Maintenance Committee
Piyush Patel, Mukut Sharma, Chirag Patel, Kirit 
Bhavsar, Neel Shah maintenance@augustahts.org

IT Committee
Hinal Karia, Sanjeev Singhal, Rajesh Gupta, Arun 
Kachroo it@augustahts.org

Calling Post Devesh Patel, Meena Venkatesh

Publication Committee Sharad Purohit publication@augustahts.org

Community Outreach Committee Meena Arun, Usha Patel

Balshala Committee Balasubha Paregi teambalshala@balshala.org

Youth Committee Shaji Kamalasanan, Anita Patel

Membership Committee Devesh Patel, Chetan Patel, Kailash Kailash

Education Committee

Srinivas Akkella, Anita Gangwani, Sajitha Menon, Lopa 
Agarwal, Vaishali Sondhi, Nirja Gupa, Srinivasan 
Thiyagrajan, Shaji Kamalasanan, Rama Mandavat                                  

Plannning Committee
Surekha Prasad, Devesh Patel, Neal Shah,            Anna 
Ramanathan, Rajesh C. Patel development@augustahts.org

Ex Officio Mohan Wakade
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